
700 Rentals 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate Statesman, Salem, Ore., Sat., Oct. 27, o3 (Sec. II)D700 Rentals
806 Heutt For Sol 106 Houm For Sl806 Houses For Sal106 Heutot For Sal 804 House For Sot7t0 Moving 4 Storogo 800 Real Eitate 850 Automotive800 Real Estate

Roy Todd

707 Homos For lint
I BDRM. hmiM on 1 fir. elee.

water heater. 1 blk. to but.
144 E. Wilton. Ph. 14091. .

RlCE 1 bdrm. home $55. Adults
or 1 chtld.J430 Mc Arthur. N.E.

I BDRM. home, eiosein, Ay
See at 1380 N. CotUfe Sat.
Sun.

AN INVESTMENT
IN BEAUTY

Trim, graceful contours
lift this 3 bedroom home
in Eestmoreland out of
the ordinary. Every room
la lovely to look at as
well as convenient. I
baths, 3 Car garage, oil
heat plus a beautiful yard
for added enjoyment. Call
Adrlenne Sercombt for
appointment.

BEAUTIFUL RANCH STYLE
'

Manbrin Gardens Near School

Charming design - '

Low down payment Rudy CatakaLee Ohsurt

INVESTMENT PROPERTY
acre of ground with two I
' large shop. A dandv Place

good buy. at $11,500, with reasonable terms. See Henry Tor- -
vena.

DRIVE
1388 Hlllendale Drive and then

, side of this lovely new 3 bedroom home with built-i- n oven
and range, fireplace, oil heat. Large 1 ear Sarage. fully plas-
tered. Sidewalks and paved atreet. city water, cluae to Morn
ingside School Immediate possession Os Yesl I Good terma

Phone

Could you make up down payment

your credit food? If so one of

or

of $500 in the next year? Is

these new homes la yours.

avauaoie.

THINKING OP BUILDING?
have view lots for daylight basement homes, close to school,
Priced from $2,500 to 83.750
city water see ioui toren.

LISTINGS WANTEDfireplaces, 1,150 sq. ft. floor spare, plastered . garage,

hdwd. floors, oil F A. furnace, birch kitchen and bath. Lo-

cated south. To see call owner,

- 477 Co irt St. Phone
Eve.: Adrienne Sercombe Henry Torvend
Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenx

L-
-4

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

OR

808 Lots For Solt

FEW nice lota left. 113 dn.. 115
mo. 800. Water, elec.

WATER, curb, paved streets;
located East. 31,000. Ph.

FA1RMOIFNT Hill dist.. oak
trees, 100x108'. Ph.

LOTS
Located tn NEW, restricted tub

division. paved streets.
Public utility approved water
system, fir hydrants, trees,
average lot 11x113. Small de-
posit will hold until spring.
Plan ahead, buy now. Con-
struction financing available.
31800 each. Call DON BEL-
LINGER, Office Horn

U no answermm 4

gr m t - rr t mi I
1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

I A RUE lots, 154 ft., restricteo
district Pa. 4 0313.

810 Forms For Solo

Wh ACRES

WIDOW will aonslder bom up
to 31,000 In part trad for 14',
acres located 1 mile Liberty
School Older 1 bedroom (can
be 31 home, barn, large ma-
chine shed. Nuts, family or
chard, garden space. 1 wells.
80,000 gal. water tank with
windmill. This place Is run
down but has possibilities. Call
Kelly Owens. Eve. 'phone

rs
lit N. High St. Tel,

EXCELLENT I ACRES ON N.
LANCASTER, opposite Port-
land Rd., with real good
home. This location would be

for business building orfood court. Approx. 165 ft.
frontage by 1320 ft. deep.
Treea on property. Call Clyde
Foulk.

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1590 8. Commercial Ph.

We Have It
Act 11 under plow. Goodv"h ... .,rmirr, dut-i-M

Barn, machine shed, soma
equipment Included. Neat
clean modern 1 bdr. home.
Will trade for amaller screage
in-- Mt. Angel-Sale- m area or
aril with terms. Priced at $22,
0O0. Call Ruth Morrison ev.
ph.

JOE L. BOURNE. Realtor
1140 N. Capitol h.MMI
48 A. 86.500. 3 rm lis. Urge

barn. Sheep tight woven wtr
fence. Out bldgs. Good year
around aprlngs. Nesr Stayton.
81600 dn. $50 per month. Call
Pop Lacy. C. W. Reeve Real-
tor 1860 Mission St. Ph.
Ev.

6 ACRES
East about 4 miles from down

town Salem, t house
in grove of tall, cool, clean
fir treea, 1 other bldg. sites 8c
a well. 819511. Call Cop
Lacy. C. W, Reeve. Realtor,
lBo Mission si, rn,
Ev.

FOR SALE or trade: By owner
I acraa. 1 ml. out. modern x
bdrm. home, garage, good wa-
ter, school bua by door. Ph.

FOR SALE: By owner near
Monmouth 18 acre farm. Elec

.trlcity. full set of bldg'8, lots
of fruit. Ph. SKyltn 11347
Monmouth. Rt, 1 Box 346 In-
dependence.

12 Exch. Real Ester

WILL TRADE

WILL TAKE horn or duplex In
Salem for this lovely Portland
home which has 1 bath, fam
ily kitchen, den and dayllgnt
Basement. Appratseq at vu.am.
Call Barbara Hoffman. Cy

or cn -- ;is,
BUCHEN REALTY

TAVERN, Stayton, Ore. Very
good net income, will trad
equity in business for down

oa small farm,fiayment
Statesman-Journa- l

Box 384.

DETROIT eroperty for Salem,
Owner,- 1313 N. ConVl.

CANDALARIA
TRADE

I NEED A SMALLER ROME'.
UNDER) 815.00 or bod In
com Property. Will trade my
new 1 bedroom horn with
view of Salem. I ceramic til
bathrooms, rustic beam fam-
ily room, S used brick fire-
places and plenty of wrought
iron trim, i car garage, nic
lawn and sprinkling svstem.

mm INS!
Buy Rl ytu

Q WliriConfldonco

803 CHEMEKETA

bdrms. North. Large living
room with fireplace, separate
dining room, kitchen with
eating space. Attached ga-
rage, corner lot. Just 3
blocks to North Salem high
ftnhOnl Home 8 vr Aid
Priced at 311,250 Call Henry
Rund to see. Eves. & Sun.
phone

Nice home. Only two
years old. Section of new
homes. Located near aite of
new West Salem grade school.
950 aq. ft. plastered interior.
Dble. garage. Good buy at
foSju. Terms. To see caii
Dean Klarr Eve. or Sun.

Good Vacant lot, South Salem.
92x130 on paved street. City
water, 4 blocks to school.
Bargain at (1950. To aee call

BUILD A NEW HOME-- W will
assist you In all arrangements
for a new home in beautiful
Laurel Snrlngs Addition to be
built bv Ben Graves Construc-
tion Co , builders of fine
homes. You will save money
by starting your new home
now. ,
CALL RON HUDKINS

FOUNTAIN LUNCH down-
town location. Compact and
well equipped. Ideal operation
for couple. Price 35,500.
CALL H. K. LAYMON

GOT A LARGE FAMILY? Here's
an excellent i bdrm, home,
convenient to schools and
transportation. Llv. rm, with
fireplace, din. rm., kitchen,
nook, bath with extra shower
in basmt. This home is in good
condition Inside and out, with
new root last vear. It's a buy
priced at 811.000.
CALL J. E LAW

ON LANCASTER DRIVE
bedroom homes, now rented, also

for trailer court or rentals. A

BY ! t ! '
rail Ralph Maddv to let the In

paved atreet and sidewalks

1

RfAJJX
laying . tutldinf

PHONE

Dean klarr, Sun. or evt, ph,

If you like a large lot for gar-

den space look al this lovely
home with 1565 sq. ft. floor
apace. 3 bdrms., large lie. rm.
with fireplace, separate din-

ing room. Dandy kitchen with
plenty birch cabinets, utility,
double- - garage. 15x185 lot
paved street. Pull price 0.

For appointment to see
call Dale Rayburn

SALEM HEIGHTS DISTRICTI
1 bdrms.. nice kitchen, separ-
ate utility, Mia lul with
blocks to school and bua. Will
plenty garden spar. Just 3

blocks to school and bus. WIH

take Chevrolet, Plymouth or
Ford tn up to 8000. Full nrlce
only
to see. tL. Inn K..7 ohoS.

,

NEW LISTING ON W. NOB
HILL This soaciou 1 bdrm,
home is extremely well built.
It Is only 1 yrs. old snd Is
well landscaped. There is 1.550
an. ft. of floor space, l'i baths,
dble garage. For appt. to aee
this nice home
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

BUSINESS SITE only T blocks
from Ladd 81 Bush, paved al
ley on 1 sides. Llttl or no
excavation necessary. Owner
very anxious to sell.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

SOUTH - LAUREL SPRINGS
ADDITION opposite Candalar
la. In city limit, street snd
curbs in. City water. New 1
bdrm, open beams in liv. rm,
and din. rm, corner fireplace,
1" baths. Nice birch kitchen
with large eating area. Dble.
garage. Oil healing. Shingle
root, un 103 x iz.

I To see Call RALPH BRUCE

BUILT FOB USE but brand
new, sanely arranged for
working people. 1 bdrms. Bath
and shower, large attached ga-

rage, you can even open your
car doors in. Adequate lot but
small front yard. Priced right.
See this. 83.750.

PIECE OF L A If D MEANS
PEACE OF MIND. 1 acres
plus with nic 1 bdrm.
home, barn, chicken house.
well house, Family fruit. Top
soil. School bus at door. Will
give best of terms. Priced at
14,250. Csll G. B. Leavens.

322 NORTH CHURCH ST.

PH.

STAYTON TRADE
Owner has been transferred

and must sell or trade this al
most new home with covered
patio, outside fireplace, tool
nnusr. nice uttiiiy room, liv-
ing room, kitchen with bkfst
area fireplace, big bdrms. Lo-
cated close to school and bus.
Priced right at $8308 or own-
er will trade for Stayton
home. Call Mr. N. G. "Dan"
Isaak, eve. ph.

LOOKING FOR
SECLUSION &

PRIVACY
beautiful country estate

with a sensational view. Set
high and surrounded by 10'.
acres of tilled land. Grounds
are beautifully landscaped.
Home has big living room,
large dining room, kitchen
with bkfst area, l'i baths,
nice bdrms., work room that
can be converted Into extra
bdrm. or den, radiant hot
water heat and dble. att. ga-

rage. Good subdivision prop-
erty. Price 340.000. Call N.
G. 'JDan" Isaak, eve. ph.

4 BEDROOM
Home with lots of room, 1 full

baths, bsmt. with forced air
sawdust furnace, new car
port. Locpted closr In near
schools and bus It's a fine
value at onlv 38!S0. Cll Mr.
Crawford, eve. ph.

COMPARE
Only comparison will convince

you that here is an outstand-
ing home at a price you can't
afford to overlook. A charm-
ing new ranch style home
with 1 large bdrms., separate
entry hall, nicely located fam-
ily room, 2 fireplaces, l'i
baths, oversized dble. garage
and has a dandy view. Own-
er will trade for a small home.
For more Information call
Edna Morgan, eve. ph.

8S2 Used Con For So?

V

i0
888 S. 12th Ph.4-537- 3

SATISFACTION
GUARANTEED

FORD FAIRLANE
V- - 4 DR fcasos
Fordomatir, radio, heater,
whit walls, red Jt white,
4.000 miles.

FORD 4 DR.
CUSTOM $2435
Fordomatie, radio, heater,
lik new. .

w

OLDS. SUPER "ST I2G31
Hardtop, sedan, full powW

quipped, radio, heater.

cADrLLAc .. - nm
Power steering, radio, heat

r, tinted glass, really
.beautiful eat.

FORD RANCH
WAGON 11439
21,000 mile.

FORD CRESTLINE
4 DR $1405
Radio, heater, ovsrdrtv,

;., very .clean......

DODGE 4 DR. $595
Completely overhauled, new"
tirae. :.

BUICK SUPER
4 DR. .. $ 645
A good clean family car.

PONTIAC DLX.

4 DR f 595
Radio, heater, hydra, a real
buy.

TWO 51FORD!DRS.$44Sea.
On I cyl., sV one I cyl.

OLDS. ROCKET S3 $ 64S
One of th cleanest In Salem,
radio, heater, hydra, new
whit wall tires.

Also go'od buys, in
older cars. -

RALPH M0EN .

POST I

Auto Sales:
110$ 1. ih. Pit.

BUICK CENTURY HARD
TOP

Radio, heater, power steer
lng, power brakes dna- -
SJOW

53 PONTIAC STAR CHIEF
CATAL1NA
Hardtop, power altering, power
brakes, electric window, radio,
heater, hydra $2191

SS BUICK SPECIAL
Xadlo, heater $1491

52 OLDS. SUPER M

HOLIDAY
Radio, heater, hydra tOtH

L (0)11
1956 RAMBLER
STATION, WAGON

Brand Spankin New

ALL HAVE
RADIOS,
BED,
TU-TON- E

WHITEWALLS
HYDRAMATIC ,

Most popular car on
the road.

SAVE $$$$a ; .

' SHROCK'S
122$ fairgrounds Rd. Ph, M92I

NO PROMISES
Cars Fairly Priced.

..

1850 PONTIAC 4 DR. SDN. f 3PJ
1950 OLDS. 88 4 DR. SDN. $ SIS
1950 OL08. 88 I OR. SDN. 8 5!3

Both hav radio k heater
1851 FORD V-- 8 4 DR. SDN. I 69$

Radio, heater.
1953 FORD V-- 8 CLB, CPE. $ 89$

Heater.
1981 NASH RAMBLER

8TA. WON .$ SOS

Radio, heater.
1981 PACK I DR 1 $

Heater.
. CHEVR0LETS

1851 CHEV. 4 DR. SDN. ...$ 891
Radio.' Heater.

1950 CHEV. 1 DR. SDN. $U9S
1850 CHEV, fLEETLINE

1 DR. ..i.. .. ,... H .,

1841 CHEV. AERO DN.$ 191
Radio, heater.

194$ WILLYS JEEP .....f 998
With bull dorer.

194$ WILLYS JEEP .$ 194
Two tops

1941 FORD PICKUP .1 1

1951 MO ROADMASTER $109 '
Heater.

PLL'8 ROME GOOD
WORK CARS

All Can be Bought

For No Cash Dn. '

USED CARS

Man's men"
1148 Broadway ' Ph.
'W HUDSON Hornet. 4 dr. whit

aid wall. Df., radio, heater,
wasnm. barm ice mr
8850. $365 Dn. 1180 Fair-
grounds Rd.

'4t PLYMOUTH station wagon'
exe. mechanical cond. good
tires, need some woodwork on
doors, will sell cheao. 8620
Portland Rd. Ph. 41411.

Ann on

SHIS
Oregon's Oldest DeaJtr

BEST BUY .

Ond Car
CansaeTrtai k ChatMkatft

Pk. Mill
1958 FORD Country Squire Sta-

tion Wagoa fully equipped
throughout Including powa
equipment k tinted glass. !m
maculately clean, low mileai.
Cal, Mavfalr or Maytair

after 8:38 p.m.

1958 CHEVROLET l coeiver
tibl, p w r glldy. pow
braRes, aiecring, Vi3, ra
onstrator with extra low mile,
age. trad and terms. See Bill

, m .,u,,n nana Taaeiue Chev

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS ,

Ph.

800 Real Estate
801 Business Ooportun.

GOOD reitaurint. doing fine
business on throurh .atreet.
Write Box 380, Statesman-Journa- l.

rOR SALE: Small Cafe at Dal-
las. Ore. Ph. Maylair

SMALL cafe for sale or trade.
1 can handle, ph.

INVESTMENT AND INCOME
WITH LIVING QUARTERS

GROWING business strip on
South 12th. This choice prop-
erty has a concrete block
building which houses good
money making restaurant and
barber shop and a frame apt.
blrlf. with living quarters. Ex-
cellent corner lot with 171 ft.
on main street and loll ft. on
aide. Good income assured.

C. V. KENT & CO.

LLOYD KEENE, REALTOR
458 N. Church Phone
FOR SALE or lease small cafe,

2 can handle, good income.
Owner III. Ph. 1 3102 or JMHIS.

BUSINESS mail wishes to our
chase ail or active interest in
business in or near Salem,
Give particulars In letter
Strictly confidential. States
man Joumsl Box 374.

OPPORTUNITY
Beyond comparison if you can

quality, rn, (or ap
pointment.

802 Buuntii Property

UNITS furn Income $200 mo
full price 113.500. terma. Box
3M Statesman-Journal- .

803 Suburban

SUBURBAN L1VIN'
Neat A clean suburban home.

Ideal for average family want-
ing living space. 1 bdrms. A
livine mom In Itrinttv nm. i
bdrm. and balance of home
plain ret. 'lux'' r.

caed well. This Is good '

solid home in excel
cond. throughout. It can be
yours for 38300. Call IRA
MANSFIELD, Office
Home If no answerin1890 Fairgrounds Rd.

SMALL acreage"! mi. South.
Solid older home, 28 x15' liv.
rm., firepl . gar.. Ige. chicken
house. Ideal for children.
Terms. Owner, Ph.

5 A hldg. site, cherries or 7 A.
f i nit, 3 bdrm. home.

tOS HouSCS For SoU

'S

LIKE OAK TREES?
Brand new home. Beau-

tiful lot. Built in range and
oven. Colored bath. Handy
utility. Paved St.. curbs and
walks. Salem Hgts. dist.
Takes only 81MW down. Full
price 112.800 Call Johnson.
Eve. ph.

SOUTH
Beautiful setting amongst oak

tiees ovcrlnokinf! cil , ino
tains, extra large living and
dlnins rooin.-- e t.ng s ace ,i
kitchen with lots of cup-
boards. 1 full baths. Inside
utility, wide hallway, osk firs .

F.A. furnace, lots of closet
spare, 22O0 sq. It lMxlIO lot.
Total, price 811.!)5fl. Call
Lucas, Eve. ph.

TRADE UP
F H A. constructed,

home In Richmond dist. Nice
kitchen, lots of built-ir- din.
etu. wall lurp'ce.
weather-strippe- Wants 3
hdrms.. nrrfers N.E. Salfm.
Asking um. Call Hicks, Eve.
ph.

DAIRY FARM
dairy farm near Otis.

re bottom land. Can be
irrigated. Modern house, old
hern. 13.5011 i n ' u.
For details call Rich L.

Eve. ph.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 S. High Ph.
BUILDER WILL SELff N. E. 1

BR. home about 12's down,
bal. less than rent. Move right
In 3475 Livingston. Ph.

OPEN HOUSE
1675 Englewood Ave, Sun. 5

In lovely E. Englewood Add.
Clean, ready to live In. 1
bdrms. down, hobby room or
I more up, drapes, disposal,
tiled shower, ample closets

Est. trees. Make an
offer.

LOVELY 3 bdrm. home. Ige. liv.
4i din. rm, sawdust furnace,
plus 835 rental. 1725 Madison.

BY OWNERl 1 bdrm. home.
Leaving town, must sacrifice
for quick sale. Ph.

FIRST TIME ADVERTISED.
About finished. 3 bdrms, kit,
nook, dble gar, patio, 1 ta
baths, lot 80' k 130', Suburban.
South. "It's Honey." Owner
Ph.

Sale. Trade or Rent
hom. ' furn, wall-to- -

wall carpet, gas floor furnsce,
hot water heater range,
close to all conveniences. Im-
mediate possession. Remodeled
throughout. 2210 N, Church.
Plv

BARGAIN - i
LOAN

BY OWNER

Luxurious, modern, 3 bdrm,
2 bath, easy to care for
home In one of Salem's fin- -,

est neighborhoods.
Hardwood floors, birch kit,
full plastered basm't, 1 fire-
places. New tftawn, shrubs,
sprinklers. Built 1 year ago,

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

$17,500.00
OPEN HOUSE 1810 S. HIGH

NEW $700 DOWN
1200 sq. ft. 1S pr mo.

Incl. taxes eV Ins. Full price
$11,800. North.

NO LOAN COST
Builder-Own- er Ph.

CUTE cony 1 bdrm. home, ga-
rage, corner lot, paved at ,
treea fenced back vd. Ph.

READY TOMOVE IN
1 bdrm. hse, almost new cond.

newly redecorated In It out.'
Oil 8c glass heat, new lawn,
green house, large comer lot.

818 Wonted, Real f ifate

WILL pay 1 to 88.008 rash for a
1 bdrm. home. Statesman-Journa- l,

Box 383.

WANT to leas with option to
buy email acreage. Writ Box
371 Statesman-Journa- l.

PAY rash for level lot.
South. Ph.

ATTENTION Building Contrac- -
tors: sjjo equity in

property a down pay-
ment on new bouse on Salem 'SS
property. Immediately. Box
172, Statetman-Journa- l.

850 Automotive 4

'M
152 Uied Cars For Solo

CHEV. food rubber.! 858. Ph.

'SS

1(0) (0)K
'

YOUR CHOICE

$69.50 54

iMt Chrvsler sedan
1941 Dodge Sedan
1M1 Font erin 1:1 '54
1941 pontiac Sedan, hydramatle.

radio, heater
194 Olds Sedanette, hydra

matte, radio, heater. .

St
SHROCK'S

2225 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.
58 OLD8 88 Sedan, loaded, cost 'St

$3,800, save fMO. accept best
trade, balance 345 mo, Ph.

53 SPORTSMAN'S 11 Trsvelo, '51want cash or rsr for equity
01 3J00. balance gno at 511 mo.
Ph.

1958 FORD country sedan, fully
quipped, power steering, tint

ed gisss, wnite sioe wans,
clean,

llSTFORD 3 dr. I8T0M ml
Original owner. Consider trade 'SO

It terma. reas. price. Ph.

'84 Mercomatie hardtop eoupe.
Fully equipped. Reas. " Ph,

47 LINCOLN ZEPHYR
Ph.

imi Burnt hardiop, immacu-
late, sacrifice at $1084, no
trades. Ph.

1930 MODEL A Ford I dr, Excel.
condPh.-304I- .

SELL or trad MSturtebakr
Commander. 8350,4-250-

'Vl FORD-Falrl-

ane

fully (quip.,
trad, term. Ph.

CASH tor 1950 and 1951 cars.
McCalla Used Car, 1291 Stat.

'Si PLY. clb. cpe, radio, heater.
1st offer over $500. Ml Jeye '
St., Woodburn, Ph. Woodburn

after 1 p.m. wk. days.

'48 CHEV. club coupe, cleanest
in town, about 10,0X10 miles on
new engine, ii'ii, tnsw rorv
land Rd. Ph. 41411.

t FORD Sedan, good body k
interior. '48 engine, bored,
sorted and relieved, head
milled. Very good engine, 8219

Bwegio tto.

'53 M.G.
Ph,4-M2Sf- tr 8:30.

ENGLISH made Ford' Consul, 4--

dr.. all leather unno siery.
excel, trans. $288. xm State
St. 3 5413.

48 KAISER, clutch . out, rest
good. Make offer. Ph.

1951 Vt T. Ford pickup, For
info, rail

103$ 4 DR. Dode Sdn. Mechan
ically good, tiros good. Sal
or trad,

'85 BEL AIR Chev. Station Wa-
gon. 4 dr, , power e'ldt
trans. Low mileage. Ph.

SEE this clean ''low mileage
.121.0001 '84 CHEV, 4 dr. sdn.

at 1030 Linda Ave. one owner,
Prlvat party, call after
f p.m.

IS3 Auto Part It Repoirt

USED auto parts. Bales A Brady,
$48 N. High. Ph.

BS4 Trucks, Trail, forjolt
8! PORO pickup, new snow
tlrs, canopy, I motors, real
eiean, 4i. rn. aiaa "yyan,

1949(TTon pickup. Fair Meidt'
tion. Ph.

1 WHEEL trailer 8'xlO'. Utility
bed k overload Springs. 4880

tenter,
1031 l MI. v. piCKup '1 Ton, 4

speed, xc. conn, wxn univer
sity

1947 CHEV. ton panel, good
cond. Ph, er 1048 Garnet

'85 FORD sedan delivery, radio,
heater, perfect. bl sur-
plus, 1983 N. Capitol,

47 DODGE canel sickim.
speed. Heatee, Runs good, $300

indepenaenc row.

838 Motorevelei

SHROCK'S
motorcycles, scooters,

boats, outboards. no down
payment on app, credit. Tfl
mo"t anvmin. t"r. ni- -

Rd. Ph.

860 Auto Miscollonoouir

1958 EASTERN built, 41 ft. I
Mm trailer inr aaie or iraav
on home In Silverton. Sea st
Silver Edge Trailer Court, 8u
verton.

662 Houao Trailer

MONTH-EN- D

n
All trailers new and used in

cluded
BANK TERMS

L

1940 Lana Ave. Ph.

lssa 23 ft. Whltlev trailer house.
yr. old gas range, eiec. reins.

hoi wiif, healer eve. cond.
$108. Ph.llSS.

'33 ROYAL Spartanett. Exc.
cond. aawi foniana no.

18' TRAILER nous 3250, 268

Draper bi. rn. owa.
liPORTSMAN'S flfrvl.

want rash or csr for equity of
$.100, Balance $200 at su mo.
Ph.

56 NATIONAL I bedroom 41'

beautiful, retells 85.495, save
31,200. Ph,

1955 W Angelus. Ph.
after 6 p.m.

BARGAIN small hse. traifer,
sips. 1. Butane cook k heat,
$130. 80S Cheater, SUvarton.

ONLY 1 few 16 ft. 8fct Trail,
ers left. Get yours today. Lana
Lane 1940 Lana Av.

45 FT. ELCAR
Mod. Sleep 8. Mak offerl
Lana Lane, 1940 Lana Ave.

SACRiriCETi ft. long k fit.
wide trailer. $118, 1111 Center.

EXCEL. 16' metal Angelus 8405.

5th A Cedar in Turner.
NEW TRAI1 ER

Ct. Modern. Clean Quiet Vis-
itors welcome. 4040 state m

TKAILEK TOWINl
lAYflAWK TRAILER SALES

STORE BUILDING A 1 PLUS
ACRES Bldg. is approx.
30 x 40, 93' frontage on busy
road. This would be good
for trailer park or most anr
kind of buslnesa. A real good
buy for 18500. Call Mr, Hicks.

ACREAGE One plus acres
East, close III on good street.
Near Auburn School. Has
frut tr l-- bu 'iing i,.e.
Only 521100. This will go fast 1
so nurry ana can Hoy load.

1300, DOWN will buy this very
nice 3 bdrm home In Salem
Heights area. All plastered,
hardwood floors, recently re-
decorated. Lota of closets and
bullt-ln- s. A value hard to
beat at $1000. Call Mrs. 6ra-ha-

ROY TODD REAL ESTATE
1319 State St. Ph.

Eve. Call; Todd VanMe- - We
icr viawi Ajuwn --a.ii, mil.
Graham Hicks
tiling

THE
H0MESELLERS

C. D. MeCARGAR, RLTR.

GOOD SUBSTANTIAL OLDER
HOME Splend'd location,
close In: close to bus and
schools: new paint Inside and
out. 3 bdrms. with full bsmt,
and good furnace. Nice en-
closed back yard with good
garden spot. You can't miss
at 38.500 with terms. Call
Lloyd Rice, eves.

701 No. High St. Phone
JOE HUTCHISON KEALTOK
Let us solve your noma neeas

To Buy. Sell or Kent - Call
Ph. 1211 Edgewatet
Ph. 1710 So Comm'l

Croisan Creek View 3

New 3 bdrm. home on attrac-
tive lot. Inviting living rm
man. psnels, firrpl , din. rm.,
birch kitchen with built-i- n

Hotnolnt stove, oven, dish-- 1

washer, L. family rm. with
firepl. Large patio, l'j baths.!
dbl. gar. Price 318,000. Easy
terms. Call

NEW 3 bdrm. home with about
1500 ft. of floor space that you
can buy for 513.250 with terms.
Come see it. Ph. 41789. Close
to school also.

llblUViJl
This very good home

at 20fi5 N. 18th St can now be
purchased for 0.850
FOR SALE OR RENT

With option to buy
home (ust like new), 89.200

Salem Properties
JOHN J. DANN REALTOR
367 N. High Ph,

Eve rail Mike Raschko.

Low Down Payment
Manbrin Csrdcr.:. Kc- -

birch cabinets, firepl.. att. ga-
rage inside utility, FHA. Ph.
builder

SURPRISE
Halloween Is noted for Its sur

prise and here is a

home with a full bsmt. Oil
heat. 2 acre ground, fruit.
Price? That's the surprise.
Call and we will be happv to
show you thla home. Ask for
Faye Seal, Eve.

Don Dowldm

320 Court Ph.

3 Bedrm. One Fir.
AND 2 In basement. Nice kitch-

en i music rm. Oil heat, large
Int. siti.'Uu. $i.b00 dn. Just olf
State St. A buy.

Art Madsen Realty
1338 STATE

TRADE
WE have- - a beautiful 3 bedroom

home, Suburban for trade on
small 3 bedroom home close
in. Call Mel Potts or

'Snue: & Cozy1
HAVE "Rudy" show you this

cnarmlir,, nicely airan',e nome
loat-- d in a very ntce
3 Bedrm., V, baths, Birch kit-

chen with dishwasher, living
and dining5 room, with a love-l- v

fireolace. wall to wall car
peting, drapes, double garage,
patio and on corner mi. Price
ai,iw. wnn serma. veil
or

Woodworking: Shon
ABOUT 7500 cars drive by this

location each day. If you are
looking for a going business
with a bright future call Verle
Landreth at

Town & Country
Branch

I
REALTORS

4030 N River Rd Disl

Buy of a Lifetime!
BY OWNER

3 bdrms., 1 baths, dream
house in excel. Inc. Lge. llv.
rm, din. area, birch kit, lge.
closets, built-ln- s. only 1 year
eld. Beautiful lawn, shrubs
and sprinkling system.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED,
N"" F'tRw IE' t'"E
PHILCO A NORGB UTIL.
WALL-WAL- L CARPETING,
LOVELY DRAPES. IMME-
DIATE POSSESSION.
Over $3,000 sacr. Reduced to

$91. 500.0(1
OPEN HOUSE 1810 SO. HIGH

V 13.15 SQUARE FEET
In this lovelv nw home just

being completed In nice
new neighborhood, east. Paved
.iet, .1 iuiuuili. m Da,r,,

select your own finish. Onlv
31?.300. Call Jim Brasher, eves,

REALTORS
320 Court Ph.

' ACRE
IDEAL FOR COURTS OR

TRAILER PARK. Mscatea
East on paved atreet. Asphalt
drive to rear of property.
Good deep well.
home with unfinished bdrm.
up. $10,500. - Terms to right
buyer. Call GRANT Bow-DE-

Office Horn
It no answer

MM
1890 fairgrounds Rd.

3 Bdrmg., Fi'H Ro'emont
Well built modern home. Psrty

m. ini&&f'$m
corner kit. rrtm v snaae

Tu'i" ,B ,chn;", if"

I BDRM. with amall attach, apt.
Sub. So , but by door, gat
rant, $68. Ph. after 1.
4O10 S. Pacific Hwy.

I BDRM. born, located at .110
S. View Place. 363 mo. Ph.
day 4 4494, eve.

I RMS. partly turn., fenced back
yd. It cIom to ech.

IBDRM unlurit. house, Irg.
rm. modern, very clean.
walking dist. 590 S. Liberty.

SMALL 1 bdrm. unfurn. Hdwd.
firs., attch. garage, clean, 190.
3237 Beacon. Ph. 4 1369.

I BDRM. unfurn hdwd. fin..
froL. eler, heat, garage, like
new. MM S. Summer, Ph.

I BDRM. home on 'i A., partly
furn., garage A chicken hue.,
barns, 130 mo. IMS Pringli Rd.
If interetted call

rOR RENT: Unfurn. t bdrm.
house at Blckreall $30 mo.
Adultt preferred. vl Acre
ground. Ph. Salem.

$ BDRM. older home, or la act
up for 1 bdrm. house and apt.
Convenient location. Good
home for a btg family. 165
per mo.
ROY TODD REAL ESTATE

Z319State St. Phl-859- 1

SMALL unfurn. houae 130. 1 blk.
Mir. alio 3 rm. apt. $23. 449
N. Cottage. J 3444.

SUB.. Clean bdrm. oil A elec.
heat, attach. gar., $00. Ph.

$ BDRM. cottage, nice yard
garden spot, fruit trees. In- -

at Cottage. 1410 Blossom
Suire Ph. 4 1730.

SMALL house, reas. Call Salem
or Stayton 3374. .

house. garage, water
rum linen. 147 Mill. Ph.4-400-

TWO 1 bdrm, Apts., range A

refrig. furn. Ph.
1 BDRM.. stove, refrig 55. In- -

qusrtlK Market.
ATTRACTIVE bdrm. A den

home, bsm't.. oil furn. Close
grade sen , 190. Ph.

1 BDRM. house South near
Richmond Sen. Ph. evenings
1 1994.

FOR RENT; Trailer house on
private lot, all modern, with
utility rm garaea. Ph. J.76B4

f BbRM.a7age35"Ue71nq:
892 N. Lancaster.

EXTRA nice J bdrm. duplex.
Range A refrig. Inside utility.
Venetians, hardwood fir . ga-
rage No pets. 170. Inquire 355
Trvon, Ph. after 9 wk.
days

I BDRM f A. heat,
attch. 73. Ph.
lth.

$43. 1 BDRM. hse. close In, elec.
range. Gar.

LATEBU1LT, 8 rm., spacious,
clesn home, utility rm. an.

173. Ml Thompson St.I" M. Mason, nit. 341 cne- -

mekeia.
t BDRMS. with bsmt. oil fur-

nace, gar, W. Ph.
KICK 1 bdrm. hse. Car port.

2090 Berry. Ph. eves.

RENTAL SERVICE
I BDR Suburban. Oil furn. 810
1 BDR North. Furnished 835

BDR Close-i- Range 842 50
3 BDR Duplex. Close-i- n 4
1 BP Duplex. Rng., refrig. 50
1 BDR South M

1 BDR East Rsnge. refrig. ... 370
1 BDR North. Furnished 75

3 BDR Homes We hsve four
fine 3 bedroom rentsls.
Call for details .,383 to 100

CENTER STREET REALTY
1148 Center, Eve.

NEW, Clean 1 bdrm. unfurn..
elec. heat. 1304 S. Lancaster

FbDRM. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
PH.

SMALL 1 bdrm. home close to
srhools and bus. Ph.
after 5:30 p m.

(MALL house with ex-t-

bdrm. space In garage,
835 per month. House located
at 1038 Sixth St. Call Edna
Morgan, or eve. ph.

Al Isaak k Co., Realtors
122 NoChurch St. Ph.
AVAILABLE Oct. 28, I bdrm!

cottage, with Youngstown kit.,
elec. stove 8i refrig.. wall to
wall carpet, garage 270 mo.,
no pets. 837 Jason. Ph.

707-- a Furnishod Houses

I RDRM furn. clean. Close in.
Ph. or

SMALL 2 rm. cottage, a if utH.
tne'l. 843. 4010 S. Pacific Hwy.
alter 1.

LOVELY 2 borm. home In Mon-
mouth I yrs old. hdwd. firs.,
elec. heat, util. rm.. Inside f
rage. 310 mo. SKylln 1 1874
eves.

NICELY furn 1 bdrm. bouse
315. 833 Wilbur Ph. 18031.

NEAT 2 bdrm. furn. hse. elec
heat, near school k bus, no
pets W. Salem. Ph.

SMALL furnished house Good
Appliances.

SMALL furn. cottage, modern
utilities. Older couple onlv.
Refs required. 833 me. 1815
Wallace Road.

NICE 1 bdrm. house, furnace.
Bendlx. 80. 833. Ph.

SMALL 1 bdrms.. partly furn.
1730 8. Capitol. Refs.

1 BDRMS., NEARLY NEW,
NICF.LY TURN. HOME.
NORTH, AUTO. WASHER,
375 MO. CENTER ST. REAL-
TY. 1148 CENTER,
EVES.

I BDRMir frpL, TV nt,r garbage.
N. 10th. Adults prel.

1 LARGE furn. cabin. 830. 1837
N. Church.

MODERN 1 bdrms. furn. house,
Ine'l. w a s h r, dryer, elee.
range, refrig.. fireplace, fa
rage. Ph. after 1:38.

1 BDRM. furn. house, So. Ph.

708 Forms for Rent

MODERN 1 bdrm. house with
acreage. Ph.

710 Wonted to Rtnr Htos

t tDM, house. acres, with-
in 10 miles of City limits. Ph.

after t pn.

714 Bu3int38 Rontoli

LARGE I rm. home, suitable for
large office operation, off
street parking area. Reason-
able. B. M, Mason, Rlt, 341

Chemekeri.
DOWNTOWN office space, store

rm 4i warehouse

718 Convalescent Hornet

ILDEREST Nursing Horn Prt-- t
vat rms available Fireproof
2638 N. Church

710 Movinsj t StoropV

LESTER DeLAPP

LYON VAN LINES
LOCAL OR NATION WIDE

Movine & Storatre
PH M7S0 OR

Larmer Transfer Storage
Complete moving service Ms

gents for Bf KINS Nation-
wide Movers Ph

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO.. REALTORS
Eve. Ph.

If no answer, dial GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS.
180 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.

Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen
Mrs. Richardson Ron Hudklns J. E. Law
Walt Socolofaky H. K. Laymon Jltalph Bruce"

C. V. KENT & CO.

LLOYD KEENE. REALTOR

CHANGED
CIRCUMSTANCES

Prompts the sale of this nice
bungalow home located in En-- 1

Dist.. on a nicetyflewood lot. Home tea-- 1

hires living room, dining
rMm !rltfhn with hlrll
nook, fireplace, big bdrms.
and bath, F.A. heat and att.

Price only 810,500.farageMr. Sword, eve. ph.

NEW HOME
AND POOL

Located on landscaped lot.
Home features a big living
room with fireplace, family
room with outstanding fire- -

kitchen with bkfst, ares,rlece, bdrms. with lots of
closet space, 2 full baths with
tile, outside fireplace. Fam-
ily pool is being constructed
You 11 have lots of years of
gracious living in this home
priced at 824.000 Call Mr.
Sword, eve. ph.

MAGNIFICIENT
NEW HOME

Just out on the market. Locat
ed close to Hoover and Siena
Hi schools on paved street.
Home has llvins room with
attractive fireolace, din-
ing room, birch kitchen wi'h
bkfst. nook. 3 bdrms . cer
amic tile bath. FA oil fur-
nace and hdwd. floors. It's
rellv worth the asking price
of 810.M0. Call Edna Morgan,
eve. ph.

35 ACRES :

Close In East on psvement.
Willamette & Amity soli. 3
acres In cultivation. Very liv-

able modern home,
barn, chick house, machine
shed. Fine value at 818,500.
Call Mr. Crawford eve. ph.

Apartment House
Located close In on South 19th

Street: 8 units each with pri
vat bath rentral heatinf
with aawdust furnace. Good
monev maker. 8250 per month
Income plus owner's aot. Let
us show you this for only 12:,-50- 0.

North
Located on Highway Avenue

only a short distance to
American Can Co. Complet'v
redecorated Inside k out. LR.
and DR. comb, kitchen with
lots of builtins, inside laun-
dry room. Large garage with
shoo space. Close to bus.
school, and stores. 88.000 with
3700 down.

Abrams & Skinner

411 MASONIC BUILDING
Real Estate Insurance

Mortgage Loins
Office

Eves.: or

VERY nice 1 bdrm. lg. liv. rm.
Birch kit. Util. k gar. Near
Sch. k bus. 31.000. Ph.

BY OWNER. 1 bdrm. hMtTiTlrg"
liv. rm. k din, rm. fireplace,
large kit. with nook, full bsm't.
nr. McKinley School. Ph.

SPLIT level 4 bedrm. house. 2
baths, dishwasher 81 disposal,
Mahogany paneling in Liv. rm.
Mahogany kitchen cabinets,
lovely fireplace raised hearth,
k fireplace in party rm. Con-
venient location in c'tv ttmita
824,500. Ph. 4 1431 for "appoint-
ment.

$2,200 EQUITY In nice 2 bdrm.
for acreage, late model car or
trailer house. Inaulrc at Sa-

lem Diesel Serv. Silverton Rd.

UR OWNERl Glen Woudrv will
pay top prte for your furn

aonltanrei Ph
U FInish lot 120x130. 81,500. 3135

Cook St. Call

$1.30 Close to Capitol bldg,
2nd floor completely furnish,
ed. Rents for 350 per month
Use 1st floor for own use.
Good rental location. Terms.
Ask for Ed Schredtr. Ev..

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

318 N. Church St. Ph.

OPEN HOUSE
Fairway Park Add.

Eventually 43 homes with cttv
water sewer k drainage. FHA
tc G.I. financing, adjacent to
grade k Jr. High tens.
home with family room,
built-i- n oven at range. Patio.
Out Silverton Hi. to Lansing,
South to Chester Ave Drle
by and look Doors ar open.
If Interested, pr Owner-Builde- r,

or

808 Lots For Solo

BIG WORKSHOP that can be
used for Cabinet, Painh Re-
pair or Business Shop plus
full acre lot with 3 bdrm.
home located N. E. on bus
line, near schools snd shop-
ping area. Good Terms at
$10,950.

pENCED YARD FOR THE KID- -
DIES, late built 2 bedroom
liuine. Large utility room,
large lot on dead end street.
Oil circ. heat. This is a real
nice home but lust too small
for th owners. $1,150.

!g- - v rTltm'rtt.M (GREYHOUND
EVE K1GGINS

CUSHING

BLDG.) PHONE
HOLLENBECK KEENE

Price $38,300. A $21,000 lnan'Cars,

WEST COAST REALTY

OPEN SEASON

move mm m new hm. in I.ih.
erty Garden' 3 Urge ivr :s.
that Invite blissful sleep in a
quiet new neighborhood. Fire-- ;
place. Hi baths. Psved St
Good school location. Call
Jim Brasher Eves,

Don Doucldm

MOjCourt St. Ph.

ESTATE SALE
Property t 352', N. Winter St

Make offer to Pioneer Trust
Co.

BY OWNER small 1 bdrm. house,
Englewood Dist,, lovely lo-

cation, wired for elec. ran?e.
gas k. oil, small down pay-
ment, balance like rent. Ph.

NEW view home overlooking
Keirer 1 bdrms, 1 closets, 1

fireplaces, dbl. garage, large
lot. trees. 817.300. Shown by
sopolntment onlv. No dealers,
please. Ph.

1 NEW homes. 875 Tier- -
ra Dr. $10,000. 2495 Edgewood.
giz.nm Easy terms to rignt
party. Ph.

THE
H0MESELLERS

C. D. MeCARGAR, RLTR.

REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE.
modern bouse, north.

F A, heat, washer-dry- er hook-
up. Cor. lot and would make
good rental. Closing estste.
Price onlv 8650. Csli Al
Bender eve

101 N. High St. Ph.

House and Income
LARGE substantial older type

home in Englewood. Five bed-
rooms, full basement, double
garage on corner lot. Beauti-
fully landscaped. All for (99.10.

on terms. Must be sold a
owner (a !evir", R thla and
make an offer Anpolntmnt
rnl.r. See A! R?eme evt. Ph.
4541$.

JOE L. BOURNE, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

YOU WON'T
BELIEVE IT

DRIVE BY - COMPARE
See all the features' conveni-

ence, of this "t
home, itelr.er. owner k build-e- r.

731 Larry Ave. Ph.

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built horn,

choice location. Ph.

10 DOWN
MOVES VOU IN TODAY- OR BUILD TO SUIT
Et FISCHER PH

CLOSE IN
$8500 North 16th. Fireplace A

bsmt, 1 floor.

3053 PORTLAND HO.

APT. HOUSE
Investors don't miss this. Prop

erly in gooo snaps with
enough extra land for an apt.
court. Just off So. Commer-- .
clsl. Price just $18,000. Slck- -'

nesa forces sale. Call Mr.
Summers, Eves.
CONTRACTORS NOTICE

Excel, building site for court,
cottage, motel er business. Ap- -
firoximately 25.000 sq. ft. lot.

shopping district.
Will trade for nic
home and cash, Call Mike
Donahoe

ST. VINCENT DIST.
See this very attractive

home. Has dble. attach, gar,
carpet in din. rm. k llv. rm.

807 Apf 3. Courts for Solo

mr m
u zs y 13 u zs u

COURT
LOT 111 FT x 468 FT.,

r , . ion C I anacla.
, , .

ran

LEAVENS SORENSON

Phones

goes. All rooms are large ex-
cept small fam. rm. Call Mr.
Carpenter. Eve, ph.

CLOSE IN - SOUTH
This lovely horn Is

worth the asking price of
6S.5O0. Located on corner lot.
Has attached garage, with
spacious rooms inside the
house. Everything neat and
attractive. Call Mrs. Leavens,
Ev(.

PRICE $4,750
Neat with llttl yard

and little garden. Small
shop k single garage. 4
blocks to shopping center,
ldesl for older eouole. Call
Mary Parkison

807 Api'i. Courts tar Salt

OFFICE
FRONTAGE

-

flrtve lUalnm flrncmn
j , , .aa

reaaWoie hour, with courtesy to

M, at 2:00 p.m

can be had on this property.
tan ev.

J
REALTORS

817 Court Ph.
BY OWNER: 4 rental turn. apte.

Trad for horn or small acre
age. Ph.

BY OWNER, 6unlt apt. house.
. clos in, sale-trad-

FOR SALE er trad equity in
4,00(1 horn in Riatet.mg now

rented 373 per mu fit.

816 Rosort Eroporty'

OCEAN FRONT MOTEL
OCEAN view from 15 rentals

rireolacea In 13 rentsls. Sep-
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